Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer
CWDM systems
Metro/Access networks
CATV network
Extend temperature range
Flat and Wide passband
High demux channel isolaion
4 Channel 8 Channel 16 Channel

Applications Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
Above specification are for device without connector
1=Bare fiber
2=900um
Loose tube
3=2mm Cable
4=3mm Cable
Fiber Type
0=none
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=LC
1=1m
2=2m
…
27=1270n
47=1470nm
49=1490nm
61=1610nm
SS=special
04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
18=18 Channel
Others
M=Mux
D=Demux
O=OADM
ConnectorFiber Length1st ChannelChannelsConfiguration